

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE : CrI.P.No.8314 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.10.2024	<p><u>JS, J</u></p> <p>Interim orders granted earlier shall stand extended till 02.12.2024.</p> <p>List on 02.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JS, J Ksk</p>	