

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.8314 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.04.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms.Preethi, learned counsel representing petitioner(s) seeks time. No representation on behalf of unofficial respondent(s). List on 11.06.2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till 11.06.2025. <u>EVV,J</u> KRL	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. KRL

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE