

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No:Cr1.P.No.8314 of 2023  
PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	11.06.2025	<p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Swathi, learned counsel representing respondent Nos.2 &amp; 3 with consent of petitioner seeks time.</p> <p>Post on 09.07.2025.</p> <p>Till then interim order granted earlier stands extended.</p> <p>----- EVV,J esp</p>	