

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.8314 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	27.01.2026	<p><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 02.02.2026 finally for hearing.</p> <p>Till then, the interim order granted earlier is extended. It is made clear that no further extension of the interim order shall be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">ETD,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">MD</p>	Tr. to I.O. folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE