

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- CrI.P.No.8314 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23	26.02.2026	<p><u>ETD, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is present and requested time for submitting arguments.</p> <p>Hence, at request, as a last opportunity to the petitioner for submitting arguments, post this matter next week i.e. on 05.03.2026.</p> <p>Till then, the interim stay granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>ysk</p>	Transferred to i-order before corrections

